County

Adams County

Ashland County

Barron County

Bayfield County

Brown County

Buffalo County

Burnett County

Calumet County

Chippewa County

Clark County

Columbia County

Crawford County

Dane County

Dodge County

Door County

Douglas County

Dunn County

Eau Claire County

Florence County

Fond Du Lac County

Forest County

Grant County

Green County

Green Lake County

TRI FY25

$4,727.13

$3,405.97

$5,952.20

$7,441.00

$2,885.50

$2,179.10

$5,020.34

$1,668.67

$4,878.65

$6,721.22

$3,911.22

$2,802.02

$6,435.96

$4,215.11

$3,212.68

$5,270.04

$4,257.88

$2,663.42

$1,627.44

$3,937.35

$3,241.59

$5,763.49

$3,096.90

$1,406.91

MSILT FY25

$230.62

$772.25

$1,759.90

$328.36

$5,631.21

$561.66

$302.24

$2,180.51

$2,679.79

$1,186.50

$2,236.70

$906.80

$8,485.18

$3,344.80

$1,091.47

$570.71

$1,491.65

$815.12

$0.00

$1,264.61

$197.52

$2,324.55

$1,497.01

$772.50
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Total Administrative Fees for FY25

10/25/2024

$4,957.75

$4,178.22

$7,712.10

$7,769.36

$8,516.71

$2,740.76

$5,322.58

$3,849.18

$7,558.44

$7,907.72

$6,147.92

$3,708.82

$14,921.14

$7,559.91

$4,304.15

$5,840.75

$5,749.53

$3,478.54

$1,627.44

$5,201.96

$3,439.11

$8,088.04

$4,593.91

$2,179.41



County

lowa County

Iron County

Jackson County

Jefferson County

Juneau County

Kenosha County

Kewaunee County

La Crosse County

Lafayette County

Langlade County

Lincoln County

Manitowoc County

Marathon County

Marinette County

Marquette County

Menominee County

Milwaukee County

Monroe County

Oconto County

Oneida County

Outagamie County

Ozaukee County

Pepin County

Pierce County

Local Roads Improvement Program (LRIP)

Administrative Fee Report

TRI FY25

$2,886.87

$2,267.22

$4,218.45

$3,106.21

$4,298.71

$365.74

$2,071.82

$1,713.92

$2,988.88

$2,882.97

$3,278.10

$3,997.92

$7,594.79

$6,383.36

$2,122.39

$350.34

$0.00

$3,947.56

$6,256.86

$5,554.41

$3,712.22

$1,165.78

$1,000.79

$3,322.50

MSILT FY25

$1,066.76

$243.36

$498.95

$2,357.96

$885.32

$2,421.52

$686.57

$2,371.53

$616.50

$641.89

$1,013.65

$1,527.44

$4,360.47

$1,490.64

$367.47

$0.00

$6,725.98

$1,612.04

$807.05

$597.41

$4,138.71

$3,007.47

$233.33

$1,805.37
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Total Administrative Fees for FY25

10/25/2024

$3,953.63

$2,510.58

$4,717.40

$5,464.17

$5,184.03

$2,787.26

$2,758.39

$4,085.45

$3,605.38

$3,524.86

$4,291.75

$5,525.36

$11,955.26

$7,874.00

$2,489.86

$350.34

$6,725.98

$5,559.60

$7,063.91

$6,151.82

$7,850.93

$4,173.25

$1,234.12

$5,127.87



County

Polk County

Portage County

Price County

Racine County

Richland County

Rock County

Rusk County

Saint Croix County

Sauk County

Sawyer County

Shawano County

Sheboygan County

Taylor County

Trempealeau County

Vernon County

Vilas County

Walworth County

Washburn County

Washington County

Waukesha County

Waupaca County

Waushara County

Winnebago County

Wood County

Local Roads Improvement Program (LRIP)

Administrative Fee Report

TRI FY25

$5,729.86

$4,392.27

$4,293.87

$958.03

$2,716.01

$4,353.24

$3,377.53

$4,870.24

$4,503.29

$4,515.09

$4,830.13

$2,537.43

$4,388.71

$3,337.17

$4,514.66

$4,763.77

$3,419.57

$3,896.42

$2,622.66

$2,618.33

$4,132.49

$3,392.12

$2,675.90

$3,889.43

MSILT FY25

$1,366.81

$1,511.29

$482.16

$2,921.64

$545.60

$1,402.34

$572.41

$3,002.04

$2,772.69

$346.57

$1,221.52

$2,087.39

$541.68

$1,207.56

$988.38

$190.59

$4,167.04

$572.64

$3,363.37

$8,859.67

$1,917.47

$643.48

$2,692.68

$3,693.91
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Total Administrative Fees for FY25

10/25/2024

$7,096.67

$5,903.56

$4,776.03

$3,879.67

$3,261.61

$5,755.58

$3,949.94

$7,872.28

$7,275.98

$4,861.66

$6,051.65

$4,624.82

$4,930.39

$4,544.73

$5,503.04

$4,954.36

$7,586.61

$4,469.06

$5,986.03

$11,478.00

$6,049.96

$4,035.60

$5,368.58

$7,583.34



10/25/2024
Local Roads Improvement Program (LRIP)

Administrative Fee Report
County TRI FY25 MSILT FY25 Total Administrative Fees for FY25

Totals $262,937.82 $127,179.98 $390,117.80
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