County	TRI FY25	MSILT FY25	Total Administrative Fees for FY25
Adams County	\$4,727.13	\$230.62	\$4,957.75
Ashland County	\$3,405.97	\$772.25	\$4,178.22
Barron County	\$5,952.20	\$1,759.90	\$7,712.10
Bayfield County	\$7,441.00	\$328.36	\$7,769.36
Brown County	\$2,885.50	\$5,631.21	\$8,516.71
Buffalo County	\$2,179.10	\$561.66	\$2,740.76
Burnett County	\$5,020.34	\$302.24	\$5,322.58
Calumet County	\$1,668.67	\$2,180.51	\$3,849.18
Chippewa County	\$4,878.65	\$2,679.79	\$7,558.44
Clark County	\$6,721.22	\$1,186.50	\$7,907.72
Columbia County	\$3,911.22	\$2,236.70	\$6,147.92
Crawford County	\$2,802.02	\$906.80	\$3,708.82
Dane County	\$6,435.96	\$8,485.18	\$14,921.14
Dodge County	\$4,215.11	\$3,344.80	\$7,559.91
Door County	\$3,212.68	\$1,091.47	\$4,304.15
Douglas County	\$5,270.04	\$570.71	\$5,840.75
Dunn County	\$4,257.88	\$1,491.65	\$5,749.53
Eau Claire County	\$2,663.42	\$815.12	\$3,478.54
Florence County	\$1,627.44	\$0.00	\$1,627.44
Fond Du Lac County	\$3,937.35	\$1,264.61	\$5,201.96
Forest County	\$3,241.59	\$197.52	\$3,439.11
Grant County	\$5,763.49	\$2,324.55	\$8,088.04
Green County	\$3,096.90	\$1,497.01	\$4,593.91
Green Lake County	\$1,406.91	\$772.50	\$2,179.41

County	TRI FY25	MSILT FY25	Total Administrative Fees for FY25
lowa County	\$2,886.87	\$1,066.76	\$3,953.63
Iron County	\$2,267.22	\$243.36	\$2,510.58
Jackson County	\$4,218.45	\$498.95	\$4,717.40
Jefferson County	\$3,106.21	\$2,357.96	\$5,464.17
Juneau County	\$4,298.71	\$885.32	\$5,184.03
Kenosha County	\$365.74	\$2,421.52	\$2,787.26
Kewaunee County	\$2,071.82	\$686.57	\$2,758.39
La Crosse County	\$1,713.92	\$2,371.53	\$4,085.45
Lafayette County	\$2,988.88	\$616.50	\$3,605.38
Langlade County	\$2,882.97	\$641.89	\$3,524.86
Lincoln County	\$3,278.10	\$1,013.65	\$4,291.75
Manitowoc County	\$3,997.92	\$1,527.44	\$5,525.36
Marathon County	\$7,594.79	\$4,360.47	\$11,955.26
Marinette County	\$6,383.36	\$1,490.64	\$7,874.00
Marquette County	\$2,122.39	\$367.47	\$2,489.86
Menominee County	\$350.34	\$0.00	\$350.34
Milwaukee County	\$0.00	\$6,725.98	\$6,725.98
Monroe County	\$3,947.56	\$1,612.04	\$5,559.60
Oconto County	\$6,256.86	\$807.05	\$7,063.91
Oneida County	\$5,554.41	\$597.41	\$6,151.82
Outagamie County	\$3,712.22	\$4,138.71	\$7,850.93
Ozaukee County	\$1,165.78	\$3,007.47	\$4,173.25
Pepin County	\$1,000.79	\$233.33	\$1,234.12
Pierce County	\$3,322.50	\$1,805.37	\$5,127.87

County	TRI FY25	MSILT FY25	Total Administrative Fees for FY25
Polk County	\$5,729.86	\$1,366.81	\$7,096.67
Portage County	\$4,392.27	\$1,511.29	\$5,903.56
Price County	\$4,293.87	\$482.16	\$4,776.03
Racine County	\$958.03	\$2,921.64	\$3,879.67
Richland County	\$2,716.01	\$545.60	\$3,261.61
Rock County	\$4,353.24	\$1,402.34	\$5,755.58
Rusk County	\$3,377.53	\$572.41	\$3,949.94
Saint Croix County	\$4,870.24	\$3,002.04	\$7,872.28
Sauk County	\$4,503.29	\$2,772.69	\$7,275.98
Sawyer County	\$4,515.09	\$346.57	\$4,861.66
Shawano County	\$4,830.13	\$1,221.52	\$6,051.65
Sheboygan County	\$2,537.43	\$2,087.39	\$4,624.82
Taylor County	\$4,388.71	\$541.68	\$4,930.39
Trempealeau County	\$3,337.17	\$1,207.56	\$4,544.73
Vernon County	\$4,514.66	\$988.38	\$5,503.04
Vilas County	\$4,763.77	\$190.59	\$4,954.36
Walworth County	\$3,419.57	\$4,167.04	\$7,586.61
Washburn County	\$3,896.42	\$572.64	\$4,469.06
Washington County	\$2,622.66	\$3,363.37	\$5,986.03
Waukesha County	\$2,618.33	\$8,859.67	\$11,478.00
Waupaca County	\$4,132.49	\$1,917.47	\$6,049.96
Waushara County	\$3,392.12	\$643.48	\$4,035.60
Winnebago County	\$2,675.90	\$2,692.68	\$5,368.58
Wood County	\$3,889.43	\$3,693.91	\$7,583.34

County	TRI FY25	MSILT FY25	Total Administrative Fees for FY25
Totals	\$262,937.82	\$127,179.98	\$390,117.80